GNP/cla

Miss P Mazariegos
Tabacalera Nacional SA
Apartado No 316

Cludad de Guatemala

C AMERICA 25th August 1988

Dear Patricia

Please find enclosed the results of the chloride analysis for the stem
samples that were forwarded to us on 27th July 1988.

With best regards

Yours sincerely

& N POME

Enc

08002100¥
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Subject CHEMICAL ANALYSIS : PROJECT NO.803.07.230
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Circulation
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Signed H.m. Bockeshald.

for Manager
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CHEMICAL ANALYSIS ANALYTICAL REPORT

SAMPLE:
14 TOBACCO SAMPLES

DA SUBMITTED:

4TH AUGUST 1988

PROJECT NUMBER:

803.07.230
RESULTS
SAMPLE
GRADE

: TK

TKC
OK
CX
B 2
PX
T

MK2
WK2
KC
KBC
KBS
WKB
KBL

ANALYTICAL REF NO.

88A253
DATE COMPLETED:

10TH AUGUST 1988

CHLORIDE
3DWB

.55
.32
.23
.54
.55
.43
.28
.88
.01
.01
.39
.11
.53
.89
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Problems existed with the chloride results not being very
reproducible. Although the samples were further milled on
receipt, it would appear that due to the sample size and
nature of the tobacco the resultant samples were not

particularly homogeneous in character.
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